AUGUST
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday

SEPTEMBER

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

OCTOBER
Friday
Monday

NOVEMBER
Tuesday
Mon.-Tues.

Wed.-Fri.

DECEMBER
Friday

Mon.-Wed.

JANUARY
Thurs.-Fri.
Monday
Monday
Tues.-Fri.

FEBRUARY
Monday
Tues.-Friday

MARCH
Mon.-Tues.

APRIL
Wed..-Fri.
Friday

MAY
Thursday

Fri.-Mon.

JUNE
Tues.-Wed.
Wed.-Thurs.
Friday
Mon.-Thurs.
Tues.-Thurs.
Thursday

Friday

25
27
28

N -

10
13

11

24-25

26-28

22-31

1-2

19
20-23

16
17-20

30-31

1-3
24

21

22-25

9-10
17-18
19
22-25
23-25
25

26

* Conference Days

Board Approved: 2/10/2025

WHEATLAND-CHILI CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR

New Employee Orientation Only (1/2 day)
Conference Day* - No School for PreK-12 Students (Faculty Only)
Conference Day* - No School for PreK-12 Students (Faculty Only)

Labor Day, No School for PreK-12 Students
Faculty & Staff Opening Day* — No School for PreK-12 Students
School Opens, Full Day Session - All Students

Conference Day* - No School for PreK-12 Students
Columbus Day, No School for PreK-12 Students

Veterans Day, No School for PreK-12 Students

Elementary Early Dismissal, 11:20 a.m. / Grade 6 Early Dismissal 10:40 a.m.
(Parent/Teacher Conference)

Thanksgiving Recess, No School for PreK-12 Students

Elementary Early Dismissal, 11:20 a.m. / Grade 6 Early Dismissal 10:40 a.m.
(Parent/Teacher Conference)
Holiday Recess, No School for PreK-12 Students

Holiday Recess, No School for PreK-12 Students

School Reopens

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, No School for PreK-12 Students
Regents & Local Examinations (school in session)

Presidents’ Day, No School for PreK-12 Students
Mid-Winter Recess, No School for PreK-12 Students

Spring Recess, No School for PreK-12 Students

Spring Recess, No School for PreK-12 Students
Conference Day* - No School for PreK-12 Students

Elementary Early Dismissal, 11:20 a.m. / Grade 6 Early Dismissal 10:40 a.m.
(Parent/Teacher Conference)
Memorial Day Recess, No School for PreK-12 Students

Regents Examinations (school in session for PreK-12)
Regents Examinations (school in session for PreK-6)
Juneteenth, No School for PreK-12 Students

Regents Examinations (school in session for PreK-6)

Elementary Early Dismissal, 11:20 a.m. / Grade 6 Early Dismissal, 10:40 a.m.

Last Day of School for Students

Regents Rating Day, No School for PreK-12 Students
Total

Number of School
Days in Attendance

Faculty

2

21

22

16

15

19

15

20

19

19

19

187

Student

0

20

21

16

15

19

15

20

18

19

18

181

Make-up days in order of need: May 22, April 3



