WHEATLAND-CHILI CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR

		2025-2020 SCHOOL CALENDAR	Number of School Days in Attendance Faculty Student	
AUGUST Monday Wednesday Thursday	27	New Employee Orientation Only (1/2 day) Conference Day* - No School for PreK-12 Students (Faculty Only) Conference Day* - No School for PreK-12 Students (Faculty Only)	2	0
SEPTEMBER Monday Tuesday Wednesday	1 2 3	Labor Day, No School for PreK-12 Students Faculty & Staff Opening Day* – No School for PreK-12 Students School Opens, Full Day Session - All Students	21	20
OCTOBER Friday Monday	10 13	Conference Day* - No School for PreK-12 Students Columbus Day, No School for PreK-12 Students	22	21
NOVEMBER Tuesday MonTues. WedFri.	11 24-25 26-28	Veterans Day, No School for PreK-12 Students Elementary Early Dismissal, 11:20 a.m. / Grade 6 Early Dismissal 10:40 a.m. (Parent/Teacher Conference) Thanksgiving Recess, No School for PreK-12 Students	16	16
DECEMBER Friday MonWed.	5 22-31	Elementary Early Dismissal, 11:20 a.m. / Grade 6 Early Dismissal 10:40 a.m. (Parent/Teacher Conference) Holiday Recess, No School for PreK-12 Students	15	15
JANUARY ThursFri. Monday Monday TuesFri.	1-2 5 19 20-23	Holiday Recess, No School for PreK-12 Students School Reopens Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, No School for PreK-12 Students Regents & Local Examinations (school in session)	19	19
FEBRUARY Monday TuesFriday	16 17-20	Presidents' Day, No School for PreK-12 Students Mid-Winter Recess, No School for PreK-12 Students	15	15
MARCH MonTues.	30-31	Spring Recess, No School for PreK-12 Students	20	20
APRIL WedFri. Friday	1-3 24	Spring Recess, No School for PreK-12 Students Conference Day* - No School for PreK-12 Students	19	18
MAY Thursday FriMon.	21 22-25	Elementary Early Dismissal, 11:20 a.m. / Grade 6 Early Dismissal 10:40 a.m. (Parent/Teacher Conference) Memorial Day Recess, No School for PreK-12 Students	19	19
JUNE TuesWed. WedThurs. Friday MonThurs. TuesThurs. Thursday	9-10 17-18 19 22-25 23-25 25	Regents Examinations (school in session for PreK-12) Regents Examinations (school in session for PreK-6) Juneteenth, No School for PreK-12 Students Regents Examinations (school in session for PreK-6)		18
Friday	26	Regents Rating Day, No School for PreK-12 Students Total	187	181

^{*} Conference Days Make-up days in order of need: May 22, April 3